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This report provided free of charge by:
Jabaay Motors
8120 Grant St, Merrillville, IN 46410

4.2 out of 5.0
19 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2019 RAM LARAMIE
VIN: 1C6SRFJTXKN807259
CREW PICKUP
5.7L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jabaay Motors

 4.2 / 5.0 19 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/26/21 at 8:48:13 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

At least 1 open recall

Regular oil changes

Personal lease vehicle

26,403 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 13,846/yr

Last reported odometer reading 26,403

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1c6srfjtxkn807259&partner=coo_0
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmd3A34bf3jf6ktNR6VqhTg_cRKpTcMdo9-usI1tJWWDkoVvf5Qj8nPjGkl0eYujLlAgB06K4qhTSjs4Me0D4WBKymeccnuqy5hCTUCXuixE1k36_FxaG57VIWy6SZuAxMi_y_yfTtanxQkIX7v0YhMVfn4E5WDaNVU59CnFJ9-ISdLhqLGPAMUjpbCWY-BG4f6lDd1MeoIo8cy9Jd-70_aEfGBZZHZwPjq2yzycYRnhkIcPaO7Xd2EsCZy2eJIhIIuHejqwoGJC1CeJnA_DbovLB_B5_H_Ese-tGRGhNv6s8.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1c6srfjtxkn807259&partner=coo_0
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 12 months or 9,597 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

13,846 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/12/2019
 

5   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Bed liner installed
- Wheel locks installed

04/15/2019
 

Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/15/2019
 

Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300

Vehicle offered for sale

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1C6SRFJTXKN807259&vinSelectPattern=1C6SRFJT_KN______&vehicleVinPhrase=2019+RAM++LARAMIE+%281C6SRFJTXKN807259%29&makeName=RAM&partnerCode=COO&firstPurchaseDate=04%2F15%2F2019&lastCarfaxOdo=26403&lastCarfaxMilesOut=26%2C403+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=03%2F11%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ramtrucks.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=NO_HTL_ICR_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmd3A34bf3jf6ktNR6VqhTg_cRKpTcMdo9-usI1tJWWDkoVvf5Qj8nPjGkl0eYujLlAgB06K4qhTSjs4Me0D4WBKymeccnuqy5hCTUCXuixE31kjPqU1rzVMdXvdn8VK9RKluHl_c-0jkCnnLDZSOqBy1mdp35LdI4v_rOMeFfAd1NEOyxDf0r4iMwDyJqoHZUPs3g3q4UiCOrF-oCau3yd1RIk9X1py0a00bs4GrwwWC9URE4NFAtGpUspdyeuy-p2IvjW9RN9Qsv7I8e2Q0mfCiP3S3jjziuSLv0NLGmge3Hn303k6Uxuwx8xljFdUOM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmd3A34bf3jf6ktNR6VqhTg_cRKpTcMdo9-usI1tJWWDkoVvf5Qj8nPjGkl0eYujLlAgB06K4qhTSjs4Me0D4WBKymeccnuqy5hCTUCXuixE31kjPqU1rzVMdXvdn8VK9R1RATHZqc-v6yoZYfES8jxjnmbVBX1yLV7i2PyOdXof3JSzDC6mM9kw_sJWh0txS_wofZuNa7qDVZXcd-ujoSyuHWWBnXhj5jhfVb72NOvEx4GW1RCgINEdeqyjPl6_Wj9Gmvazg42eYsLwvko8WBCCSiWfpAEH9Seu3LhS-g39201Abv1xFOh2E5ngCh5OYY.cfx
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billsnethkamp.net
 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

04/15/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/25/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belleville, MI

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

04/25/2019
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belleville, MI
Title #MI0001519342

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

05/13/2019
 

1,376   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/04/2019
 

2,152   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Airbag computer/module reprogrammed

09/03/2019
 

4,194   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/26/2019
 

6,942   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

02/11/2020
 

11,090   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

03/06/2020
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belleville, MI

Registration issued or renewed

07/10/2020
 

15,307   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 V i� d R i

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites
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60 Veri�ed Reviews

09/03/2020
 

FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #20V-513
- Recall #W63 2019 DT DRIVER SIDE FLOOR MAT
- Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter for this
Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if you have any
questions or need additional information on this
recall.
- Learn more about this recall

10/20/2020
 

20,631   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

02/11/2021
 

25,176   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

03/10/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belleville, MI

Registration issued or renewed

03/11/2021
 

26,403   Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

03/12/2021
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

 101 Customer Favorites

Description: The accelerator pedal may, in certain circumstances, interfere with the raised feature on an all-weather
�oor mat, possibly inhibiting the accelerator pedal from promptly repositioning to a lesser depressed position after the
driver releases pressure on the accelerator pedal.

If the accelerator pedal interferes with the mat, the vehicle may not decelerate as expected when the driver releases
the accelerator pedal, which can cause a vehicle crash without prior warning. By continued braking, however, the driver
can activate brak

Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall to replace the driver �oor mat with a �oor mat with a new
design to mitigate the potential for interference with the accelerator pedal on all affected vehicles. FCA US has a
longstanding policy and practice of reimbursing owners who have incurred the cost of repairing a problem that
subsequently becomes the subject of a �eld action. To ensure consistency, FCA US, as part of the owner letter, will
request that customers send the original receipt and/or other adequate proof of payment to the company for
con�rmation of the expense.

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
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03/12/2021
 

Bill Snethkamp Chrysler Jeep
Highland Park, MI
313-868-3300
billsnethkamp.net

 4.0 / 5.0

60 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/23/2021
 

Jabaay Motors
Merrillville, IN

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention.
Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls
can be repaired at no cost to you.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY,
IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
4/26/21 8:48:13 AM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2

